JAGIROAD COLLEGE,
JAGIROAD, MORIGAON, ASSAM
STUDENTS SATISFACTION SURVEY
SESSION 2020-21

Q. No.1 "How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

(TS NFTHNT [FATT 0 ST (T et )

No. of Graph depicting the Responses
Responses Students 2%
who
responded

30 to 54% 13

55 to 69% 23 =30 to 54%

70 to 84% 64 ® 55 to 69%

85 to 100% 146 =70 to 84%
m 85 to 100%
= Below 30%

Below 30% 4

Q. No. 2: How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

(FFFTFE CIATRT IE TN SFEvE R3S Genafee? )

No. of Graph depicting the Responses
Responses Stlvl;:e:ts 2% 3%
responded
Indifferently 6 _
Satisfactorily 81 ® Indifferently
Thoroughly 158 H Satisfactorily

Won’t teach at
all

= Thoroughly

® Won't teach at all




Q. No. 3: "How well were the teachers able to communicate?

( P~ fFNe SIeTaE (FISTETST HIFFT 5T FfRe? )"

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses No. of Students
P who responded
Always effective 201
Generally ]
ineffective
Just Satisfactorily 21
Sometimes
effective 26
Very poor 1
communication

0%

H Always effective

B Generally ineffective
m Just Satisfactorily

B Sometimes effective

= Very poor
communication

Q. No. 4: "The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-

FremEs =f FrEss TsNE THeverE GEE I+ FEF "MET-)"

Responses No. of Students
who responded
Excellent 146
Fair 2
Good 35
Very good 67

Graph depicting the Responses

M Excellent
M Fair
= Good

H Very good




Q. No. 5: "Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers-

(FrEawFas 719 ASBIT JHFT A FIF FeTo! [F 5727 2)"

Responses

No. of Students
who responded

Graph depicting the Responses

Always fair 192
Sometlmes 10
unfair
Unfair 2
Usually fair 45
Usually unfair 1

0%

m Always fair

® Sometimes unfair
m Unfair

m Usually fair

m Usually unfair

Q. No. 6: "Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

(TRACTBS SCITATT TferT R ST BIC® TG T Lafoeet (aif?)

No. of Students

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses who responded
Every time 166

Never 4

Occasionally/
. 22

Sometimes

Rarely 10

Usually 48

H Every

time

M Never
m Occasionally/Sometimes
M Rarely

m Usually




Q. No. 7: The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field
visit opportunities for students-

(afSSTaEE Frerdinsas I TBTH, Frgrdt 3w, cva g9am [@ETes Je1se

NFT STz ATER)
Responses No. of Students Graph depicting the Responses
who responded
Never 18
Often 33
Rarely 8
H Never
Regularly 139 m Often
i Rarely
M Regularly
W Sometimes
Sometimes 52

Q. No. 8: The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in

cognitive, social and emotional growth-

@R Afe$Tae P Arg TaRrt SfFaTR AT @I, NTHIfSF g @ oE

BEARCREIRKEICH)
Responses No. of Students Graph depicting the Responses
who responded 29,
Marginally 5 0
Moderately 24
Not at all 3 H Marginally
Significantly 123 B Moderately
1 Not at all
| Significantly
Very well 95




Q. No. 9: The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow-

(afeSTaETE Pt sy e sfaatT asiias sy a9 3 -)

No. of Students

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses who responded
Agree 95
Disagree 2
Neutral 16
Strongly agree 136
Strongly
. 1
disagree

0%

H Agree

H Disagree

H Neutral

B Strongly agree

m Strongly disagree

Q. No. 10: Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes-

FrFaTFE AT TSNS wFeT, MSTFAT FATHT A FTT6I1T T 9@
AT TI5TS FTS-)

No. of Students

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses who responded
Every time 185
Occasionally/
: 14
Sometimes
Rarely 3
Usually 48

B Every time
B Occassionally
I Rarely

m Usually




Q. No. 11: Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you-

(ST AITHTTSTI ACATATF AT FIT FIH ABTT B@ IF TWOANT AT FF-)

No. of Students

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses who responded
Every time 156
I don’t have a
4
mentor
Occasionally/
: 11
Sometimes
Rarely 8
Usually 71

H Every time

M | don’t have a mentor

m Occasionally/Sometimes
M Rarely

m Usually

Q. No. 12: The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications-

CrETIF SUIRTT AT TITST HTIT® FTFIETT IA7 FF-)

No. of Students

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses who responded
Every time 2036284
Occasionally/
: 10
Sometime
Rarely 2
Usually 23

M Every time
m Ocassionally/ Sometime
 Rarely

m Usually




Q. No. 13: “The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges-

( FrFFTFE AT 1 Bare F@ ag I3F 397 ToNed v SR ACTNF TSRS FE-)"

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses No. of Students
P who responded
Fully 191
Partially 7
Reasonably 43
Slightly 8
Unable to 1

3%

0%

B Fully

M Partially

M Reasonably
m Slightly

m Unable to

Q. No. 14: Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them-

PrEFTFE AT GFTonT1F fbare FEIT Mg RETF YT FI1S ACIATF H20T

Graph depicting the Responses

FIIIT T 27-)
Responses No. of Students
who responded
Every time 177
Never 3
Occasionally/
. 12
Sometimes
Rarely 9
Usually 49

1%

M Every time

W Never

™ Occasionally/ Sometimes
M Rarely

m Usually




Q. No. 15: The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process-

(FfSSaBE e frga afFrme T, s ag fFags Taws 35 7916

Frrrdieas fa@ee 379 99 FE&-)

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses No. of Students
P who responded
Agree 92
Disagree 1
Neutral 18
Strongly agree 139

m Agree
B Disagree
= Neutral

B Strongly agree

Q. No. 16: The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences-

(s FrgeweE Pt Ffas Tafe 7977 7@, @@ afewerTs g,
SATIRRS g g Frers sfeer Jfa FI1T I T30 THNTS Tafe-)

No. of Students

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses who responded
Moderate 57
Not at all 1
Some what 15
To a great 169
extent
Very little 8

0%

B Moderate

B Not at all

= Somewhat

B To a great extent

m Very little




Q. No. 17: Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities-

CrEFTITT ACATATF TTHIFNT IMIIT FTLFATTO ALTIRT FIIIT Justfar forw-)

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses No. of Students
who responded
Agree 76
Disagree 3
Neutral 16
Strongly agree 154

H Agree
H Disagree
= Neutral

B Strongly agree

Q. No. 18: Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work-

(TATEATF IIF AT ING AT FI1F IS FHA TF T, N vFoT g
fa@TsTETsTTeTR et ft ferate afs$Ta/ FrsaFIF e IERT 6195

No. of Students

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses who responded

Moderate 64

Not at all 2

Some what 11

To a great 162
extent

Very little 1

1%

B Moderate

H Not at all

m Somewhat

B To a great extent

m Very little




Q. No. 19: What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia,
etc. while teaching-

EresvE Pree ome Fae TonT frye ok f§ s @@ aa o fs
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No. of Students

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses who responded

30— 49% 20

50 — 69% 72

70 — 89% 75
Above 90% 32
Below 29% 51

m30-49%

W 50-69%
1 70-89%

B Above 90%

m Below 29%

Q. No. 20: The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good-

(RTATATT AfedTae Frga-fraa afamT aHfas Jreaws afe e -)

Graph depicting the Responses

Responses No. of Students
P who responded
Agree 85
Disagree 2
Neutral 31
Strongly agree 130
Strongly
. 2
Disagree

1%

H Agree

H Disagree
 Neutral

M Strongly agree

m Strongly disagree
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